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[107] Dancing show (cono) "netun"

MecTo
1

2

3

4-5

10

No
238

20

239

91

123

124

41

210

107

141

TaHuopbI
KpacHoBa HaTanba

MuxHeBun4 AHrenvHa
BbinexxHesa EnnsaseTa
['pexoBa AneHa
Cyrpobosa Cotbs
ApucTtoBa KceHus
JNonaTtuHa Mapus
®omunHa Bacunuca
BaosuHa EneHa

MyneipeBa Anuca

Cyabu | Judges

Monba Mapus

CblicoeB AHTOH

®epHaHaec Mapkoc

1
2
3

z
67.0

65.0

60.0

57.0

57.0

56.0

55.0

53.0

50.0

47.0

MNepMmb, Poccus

Technic

868

867

758

677

874

775

666

565

557

554

Composition
768

868

767

666

865

767

757

666

655

655

EkaTepuHnbypr, Poccus

Cuba\HoBocnbupck, Poccusa

Image

879

868

758

667

865

665

657

667

665

665

KomaHna/Homep opon/Kny6

wild girl Mepmb
TaHubl yiuy
AHrenunHa Mepmb
MuxHeBuY 2dancekids
To another world Nepmb
TaHubl yauL,
AneHa NpexoBa [lepmb
2dancekids
— MNepmb
2DANCE kids
— Mepmb
2DANCE kids
Mapus KyHryp
JlonaTtnHa Tepputopua TaHua
2Dance Kids Mepmb
2Dance Kids
2Dance Kids MepMmb
2Dance Kids
Boi ¢ cobon Mepmb
Akagemuns TaHua
"2Dance Kids"



